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20 Septembre 2015

ST PAUL ET VALMALLE

 Contre la Montre Individuel

Pl N° Concurrent Cl Team Federa Tr Temps

1 16 CANTONI Vincent Senior Team Montagnac AC FSGT 1 24:54.1
2 38 TRAUCHESSEC Jean Baptiste Senior FFC 1 25:36.2
3 8 DAGORNE Florian Senior Team Montagnac AC FSGT 1 26:38.1
4 14 BOCCALETTI Alain Vétéran TBC34 FSGT 1 26:57.2
5 18 BONNEROT Agniel Florian Senior BMC FSGT 1 27:10.2
6 27 BRUN Eric Vétéran Pic St Loup Run N Bike  FSGT 1 27:16.8
7 12 MAYNE Christophe Vétéran VCLL Pèzenas FFC 1 27:38.8
8 29 MAERE Léos Senior Guidon Sportif Sétois FSGT 1 27:48.1
9 30 CABROLIER Stephan Vétéran CCS 34 FSGT 1 28:16.6

10 26 VOLLMER Robin Senior ASPH FSGT 1 28:23.4
11 25 MILLARD Dimitri Senior Indépendant FSGT 1 28:40.4
12 36 ZEMRAK Ianis Junior BMC FSGT 1 28:47.2
13 32 LEVACHER Marc Vétéran Élan cycliste balarucois 1 28:52.6
14 21 RUIZ Valentin Espoir AVC Nimes FSGT 1 28:58.4
15 31 LAVAUZELLE  Frédéric Senior Élan cycliste balarucois FFC 1 29:13.5
16 15 FLORENTIN Francois Vétéran BMC FSGT 1 29:34.2
17 17 FRAYSSE Christian Vétéran T.C.C FSGT 1 29:51.5
18 7 CAUSSEL Lilian Vétéran Flèche du Midi Montpell FSGT 1 29:51.7
19 19 FLOURENS Lionel Vétéran VCL Pézenas FSGT 1 30:00.9
20 20 MASSART Nicolas Vétéran TBC34 FSGT 1 30:03.2
21 11 CALMETTE Jean-Marie Super Vété Team Montagnac AC FSGT 1 30:05.3
22 24 DERUSCHI Frédéric Super Vété CCS34 FSGT 1 30:14.6
23 34 COLLAVIZZA Denis Vétéran ASPH FSGT 1 30:22.3
24 13 ACEDO José Vétéran BMC FSGT 1 30:40.6
25 2 FOURCAULT Jordan Senior V.C Mauguio FSGT 1 30:54.9
26 23 VAUDE Henry Super Vété Team Montagnac AC FSGT 1 30:56.0
27 3 TRZEWIK Fabrice Vétéran VCL Pézenas FSGT 1 31:45.0
28 42 LEVASSEUR Jérôme Vétéran Guidon Sportif Sétois FSGT 1 31:55.7
29 39 NOGUERA Camille Junior M.C.P Prades FFC 1 32:08.0
30 33 GRAPPIN Marc Antoine Espoir INDIVIDUEL Ind 1 32:13.9
31 40 BROS Thierry Super Vété V.C. Mauguio FSGT 1 32:31.1
32 10 NOGUERA Jacques Super Vété Teyran Bike FSGT 1 32:36.0
33 9 GUILLOT Matthis Cadet Guidon Sportif Sétois FSGT 1 32:50.5
34 22 LE CAM Sylvain Vétéran SVNJP FSGT 1 33:58.1
35 4 KAUFMANN Jason Senior V.C. Mauguio FSGT 1 34:15.1
36 28 KAUFMANN Axel Cadet V.C Mauguio FSGT 1 34:42.6
37 35 LOPEZ Camelo Vétéran Le Club Triathlon FFTri 1 34:58.0
38 6 PECCINI Précilia Féminine VS Maule FSGT 1 35:11.4
39 5 CAUSSEL Louis Ancien Flèche du Midi Montpell FSGT 1 35:56.2
40 41 PY Bernard Vétéran Montpellier Agglo Tri 1 42:13.2

Pilotes Non Partant

41 1 RABELLE Jean Claude Super Vété Team Crés Cyclisme FSGT
42 37 BALLESTER Cyrille Vétéran SPRINTER C Nimes
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     Super Vété.
1 11 CALMETTE Jean-Marie Super Vété Team Montagnac AC FSGT 1 30:05.3
2 24 DERUSCHI Frédéric Super Vété CCS34 FSGT 1 30:14.6
3 23 VAUDE Henry Super Vété Team Montagnac AC FSGT 1 30:56.0
4 40 BROS Thierry Super Vété V.C. Mauguio FSGT 1 32:31.1
5 10 NOGUERA Jacques Super Vété Teyran Bike FSGT 1 32:36.0

Pilotes Non Partant

6 1 RABELLE Jean Claude Super Vété Team Crés Cyclisme FSGT

     Senior
1 16 CANTONI Vincent Senior Team Montagnac AC FSGT 1 24:54.1
2 38 TRAUCHESSEC Jean Baptiste Senior FFC 1 25:36.2
3 8 DAGORNE Florian Senior Team Montagnac AC FSGT 1 26:38.1
4 18 BONNEROT Agniel Florian Senior BMC FSGT 1 27:10.2
5 29 MAERE Léos Senior Guidon Sportif Sétois FSGT 1 27:48.1
6 26 VOLLMER Robin Senior ASPH FSGT 1 28:23.4
7 25 MILLARD Dimitri Senior Indépendant FSGT 1 28:40.4
8 31 LAVAUZELLE  Frédéric Senior Élan cycliste balarucois FFC 1 29:13.5
9 2 FOURCAULT Jordan Senior V.C Mauguio FSGT 1 30:54.9

10 4 KAUFMANN Jason Senior V.C. Mauguio FSGT 1 34:15.1

     Vétéran
1 14 BOCCALETTI Alain Vétéran TBC34 FSGT 1 26:57.2
2 27 BRUN Eric Vétéran Pic St Loup Run N Bike  FSGT 1 27:16.8
3 12 MAYNE Christophe Vétéran VCLL Pèzenas FFC 1 27:38.8
4 30 CABROLIER Stephan Vétéran CCS 34 FSGT 1 28:16.6
5 32 LEVACHER Marc Vétéran Élan cycliste balarucois 1 28:52.6
6 15 FLORENTIN Francois Vétéran BMC FSGT 1 29:34.2
7 17 FRAYSSE Christian Vétéran T.C.C FSGT 1 29:51.5
8 7 CAUSSEL Lilian Vétéran Flèche du Midi Montpell FSGT 1 29:51.7
9 19 FLOURENS Lionel Vétéran VCL Pézenas FSGT 1 30:00.9

10 20 MASSART Nicolas Vétéran TBC34 FSGT 1 30:03.2
11 34 COLLAVIZZA Denis Vétéran ASPH FSGT 1 30:22.3
12 13 ACEDO José Vétéran BMC FSGT 1 30:40.6
13 3 TRZEWIK Fabrice Vétéran VCL Pézenas FSGT 1 31:45.0
14 42 LEVASSEUR Jérôme Vétéran Guidon Sportif Sétois FSGT 1 31:55.7
15 22 LE CAM Sylvain Vétéran SVNJP FSGT 1 33:58.1
16 35 LOPEZ Camelo Vétéran Le Club Triathlon FFTri 1 34:58.0
17 41 PY Bernard Vétéran Montpellier Agglo Tri 1 42:13.2

Pilotes Non Partant

18 37 BALLESTER Cyrille Vétéran SPRINTER C Nimes
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     Ancien
1 5 CAUSSEL Louis Ancien Flèche du Midi Montpell FSGT 1 35:56.2

     Féminine
1 6 PECCINI Précilia Féminine VS Maule FSGT 1 35:11.4

     Cadet
1 9 GUILLOT Matthis Cadet Guidon Sportif Sétois FSGT 1 32:50.5
2 28 KAUFMANN Axel Cadet V.C Mauguio FSGT 1 34:42.6

     Espoir
1 21 RUIZ Valentin Espoir AVC Nimes FSGT 1 28:58.4
2 33 GRAPPIN Marc Antoine Espoir INDIVIDUEL Ind 1 32:13.9

     Junior
1 36 ZEMRAK Ianis Junior BMC FSGT 1 28:47.2
2 39 NOGUERA Camille Junior M.C.P Prades FFC 1 32:08.0
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     91/110
1 1 MARTINO Jean 91/110 USCV UFOLE 1 28:09.6
2 20 MICHEL Eric 91/110 T.Crés Cyclisme FSGT 1 31:13.3
3 30 PETITJEAN David 91/110 AVCF FSGT 1 31:51.1
4 55 MAURY Bernard 91/110 BMC FSGT 1 33:01.7
5 28 BOURET Thierry 91/110 CCS 34 FSGT 1 34:01.7
6 27 DERUSCHI Frédéric 91/110 CCS 34 FSGT 1 34:02.0
7 44 PRADEILLES Christophe 91/110 TAG 34 FFC 1 34:20.5

     51/70
1 3 VETTOR Grégoire 51/70 Sud Vélo FSGT 1 28:31.4
2 13 DAGORNE Florian 51/70 Team Montagnac AC FSGT 1 28:39.3
3 26 MARTY Gael 51/70 BMC FSGT 1 29:33.6
4 45 MAERE Léos 51/70 Guidon Sportif Sétois FSGT 1 31:21.4
5 23 ARNAL Julien 51/70 T.Crés Cyclisme FSGT 1 34:53.3

     111 et +
1 35 VAYRETTE Olivier 111 et + BMC FSGT 1 30:13.4
2 40 REQUENA Daniel 111 et + Team Montagnac AC FSGT 1 32:28.8
3 5 MILLER Roger 111 et + Uzes FFC 1 35:59.2

     36/50
1 37 KANEL Florian 36/50 Nimes FFC 1 26:48.8
2 53 LOPEZ Benjamin 36/50 Sud Velo ne Jetez plus FSGT 1 27:06.8
3 57 TURC Blaise 36/50 Sud Vélo FSGT 1 29:14.7

Pilotes Non Partant

4 7 KAUFMANN Jason 36/50 VC Mauguio FSGT
5 8 FOURCAULT Jordan 36/50 VC Mauguio FSGT

     Mixte
1 32 FERRIER Rodolphe Mixte BMC FSGT 1 29:46.9
2 9 OLIVIER Fabienne Mixte ASPH FSGT 1 31:53.5
3 15 GASCON Audrey Mixte T.Mac FSGT 1 32:14.9
4 22 DORNE Eric Mixte Team Montagnac AC FSGT 1 33:20.8
5 51 HILAK Aimée Mixte Team Montagnac AC FSGT 1 35:16.6

     71/90
1 18 FLORENTIN Francois 71/90 BMC FSGT 1 29:33.5
2 47 LAVAUZELLE  Frédéric 71/90 Élan cycliste balarucois FFC 1 29:37.4
3 11 VAN BOGERIJEN Mark 71/90 VCLL FSGT 1 30:00.0
4 50 Mc VEY Jo 71/90 GSNarbonnais FSGT 1 30:30.8
5 34 WIESLACK Mickael 71/90 TAG 34 FFC 1 32:06.5

Pilotes Non Partant

6 41 JOUANOLE Philippe 71/90 BMC FSGT
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